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154 1mm

@ | Ring 1. 2 Ipcs Note:
@ | SC Clip Blue Tpcs 1. Grade Designation:Each to Reference
@ | sC Duplex Connector Blue 2pcs 2. ROHS 2. 0(EU) /2015/863 and REACH Compliant
@ | SC Dust Cap 2pcs _
@ | SC Black 2.0 Boot Ipcs TYPE Single mode
® SC Red 2.0 Boot Ipcs Insertion Loss <0. 3dB
@ | sC/UPC Ferrule Ceramic 2pcs
Blcak Heat Shrink Tube 2pcs Return Loss =50dB
(M | LC Duplex Clip Blue 1pcs Test Wavelength 1310nm
(® | LC Duplex Connector Blue 2pcs
(® | LC Dust Cap White 2pcs
@ | LC 2.0 Boot White Ipcs
® | LC 2.0 Boot White Ipcs
@ | LC/UPC Ferrule ceramic 2pcs
(@D | Fiber Optical Cable Duplex 0S2(G652.D) @2.0mm LSZH Yellow L+0. Im SYNERGY 21
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT" Y | REMARK CUSTOMER ITEM NO. |See the chart
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SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

Chart:
NO. | ITEM NO. LENGTH. Color EAN Nummer PACKING
1 | S216780 0. 5M Yellow |4038816184320 | SYNERGY 21 BAG
2 5216781 1. OM Yellow 4038816097583 SYNERGY 21 BAG /Label
3 5216782 1. 5M Yellow 4038816097606 SYNERGY 21 BAG
4 $216783 2. OM Yellow 4038816097613 SYNERGY 21 BAG o ::_:.& — i -x;
5 5216784 3. OM Yellow 4038816097644 SYNERGY 21 BAG
SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. See the chart
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